Aligned Tutoring & Test Prep LLC
2024-2025 Important Dates
	Summer Tutoring will run from Monday July 22nd to Thursday August 29th 


	Fall SAT/PSAT courses will begin Sunday September 8th 


	Fall/Spring Tutoring will begin Monday September 9th and end Thursday June 12th 


	New small group classes for this year:
· Geometry Small Group Tutoring: Sundays 3-4pm (begins 10/13/24)
· Algebra II Small Group Tutoring: TBD Please contact Kristen if interested.
· Algebra I Small Group Tutoring: Wednesdays 330-430pm (begins 9/11/24)
· Precalculus Small Group Tutoring: Sundays 2-3pm (begins 9/12/24)



*In the event of inclement weather, ATP will follow the Saratoga Springs CSD for school closings and delays. There will only be remote tutoring options available (via Zoom) on days when school is closed or dismissed early for inclement weather.
Please do not come to tutoring sessions or classes if you are feeling unwell. Students may attend any session remotely (via Zoom), and make-up sessions are often available upon request. Students who arrive to tutoring sessions or classes with contagious illnesses will be asked to leave and no refund will be given. Please do your part to keep everyone healthy this school year.
	Date:
	Details:

	Sunday 9/1-Saturday 9/7
	ATP Closed: No Tutoring/No Classes

	Sunday 9/8/24
	PSAT Course begins 2-4pm
SAT Course begins 10am-12pm

	Monday 9/9/24
	Mon/Wed Fall SAT Course begins 630-830pm

	Saturday 9/14/24
	September ACT Exam

	Friday 9/20/24
	October SAT registration deadline (late registration deadline 9/24/24)

October ACT Registration deadline (late registration deadline 10/7/24)

	Saturday 9/21/24
	PRACTICE in-person SAT Exam 10:00am-12:30pm (schedule with Kristen directly)

	Thursday 10/3/24
	SSCSD No Classes-- Rosh Hashana
ATP open: Tutoring as scheduled

	Friday 10/4/24
	October Final SAT Review: 6-8pm

	Saturday 10/5/24
	October SAT Exam

	Saturday 10/12/24
	PSAT Exam Date SSCSD RESCHEDULED 10/26

	Monday 10/14/24
	ATP Closed: Indigenous Peoples’ Day
No tutoring/No Classes

	Friday 10/18/24
	November SAT registration deadline (late registration deadline 10/22/24)

	Saturday 10/19/24
	PRACTICE in-person SAT Exam 10:00am-12:30pm (schedule with Kristen directly)

	Saturday 10/26/24
	October ACT Exam
SSHS NEW PSAT EXAM DATE

	Thursday 10/24-Sunday 10/27
	Kristen Away. ATP CLOSED except Sunday 10-12pm SAT Class moved to Sunday 230-430pm

	Thursday 10/31/24
	ATP Closed: Halloween

	Friday 11/1/24
	November Final SAT Review: 6-8pm

	Saturday 11/2/24
	November SAT Exam

	Tuesday 11/5/24
	SSCSD No Classes—Election Day
ATP Open: Tutoring as scheduled

	Friday 11/8/24
	December ACT registration deadline (late registration deadline 11/22/24)

	Monday 11/11/24
	SSCSD No Classes—Veterans’ Day
ATP Closed: No tutoring/No Classes

	Saturday 11/16/24
	PRACTICE in-person SAT Exam 10:00am-12:30pm (schedule with Kristen directly)

	Friday 11/22/24
	December SAT registration deadline (late registration deadline 11/26/24)

	Wednesday 11/27/24-Sunday 12/1/24
	SSCSD No Classes—Thanksgiving Break
ATP Closed: No tutoring/No Classes
Tutoring resumes Monday 12/2/24

	Friday 12/6/24
	December Final SAT Review: 6-8pm

	Saturday 12/7/24
	December SAT Exam

	Saturday 12/14/24
	December ACT Exam

	Thursday 12/19/24-Sunday 1/5/25
	ATP Closed: Holiday Break
Tutoring resumes Monday 1/6/25

	Friday 1/3/25
	February ACT registration deadline (late registration deadline 1/20/25)

	Monday 1/20/25
	SSCSD No Classes—MLK Day
ATP Closed: No tutoring/no classes

	Tuesday 1/21/25-Thursday 1/23/25
	ATP Open: January Regents Week
Tutoring/classes as scheduled

	Wednesday 1/29/25
	SSCSD No Classes—Chinese New Year
ATP Open: No Classes/Tutoring upon request only

	Saturday 2/8/25
	February ACT Exam

	Sunday 2/16/25-Sunday 2/23/25
	SSCSD No Classes—February Break
ATP Closed: No tutoring/No Classes
Tutoring resumes Monday 2/24/25

	Friday 2/21/25
	March SAT Registration deadline (late registration deadline 2/25/25)

	Friday 2/28/25
	April ACT registration deadline (late registration 3/28/25)

	Friday 3/7/25
	March Final SAT Review: 6-8pm

	Saturday 3/8/25
	March SAT Exam

	Saturday 4/5/25
	April ACT Exam

	Sunday 4/13/25-Sunday 4/20/25
	SSCSD No classes—April Break
ATP Closed: No tutoring/no classes
Tutoring resumes Monday 4/21/25

	Friday 4/18/25
	May SAT Registration Deadline (late registration deadline 4/22/25)

	Friday 5/2/25
	May Final SAT Review: 6-8pm

	Saturday 5/3/25
	May SAT Exam

	Friday 5/9/25
	June ACT registration deadline (late registration deadline 6/6/25)

	Friday 5/22/25
	June SAT Registration Deadline (late registration deadline 5/27/25)

	Sunday 5/25/25-Monday 5/26/25
	SSCSD No Classes—Memorial Day Weekend
ATP Closed: No tutoring/No Classes

	Wednesday 6/4/25
	SSCSD No Classes—Regents Testing (TBD no exam listed on calendar yet)

	Thursday 6/5/25
	ATP REGENTS REVIEW CRAM SESSION: 
NGLS Biology Regents: 6-9pm
*New Regents format for 2025*

	Friday 6/6/25
	June Final SAT Review: 6-8pm

	Saturday 6/7/25
	June SAT Exam

	Monday 6/9/25
	ATP REGENTS REVIEW CRAM SESSION: 
NGLS Earth & Space Science Regents: 6-9pm
*New Regents format for 2025*

	Tuesday 6/10/25
	Regents Testing:
8am: Biology Life Sciences
12pm: Earth & Space Sciences

ATP REGENTS REVIEW CRAM SESSION: 
NGLS Geometry Regents: 2-5pm
*New Regents format for 2025*

	Wednesday 6/11/25
	Regents Testing: 
8am: Geometry

ATP REGENTS REVIEW CRAM SESSION: 
ELA Regents: 2-5pm

	Thursday 6/12/25
	ATP: Last day of regularly scheduled tutoring
Please schedule additional tutoring as needed

	Saturday 6/14/25
	June ACT Exam

	Monday 6/16/25
	ATP REGENTS REVIEW CRAM SESSION: 
Global History II Regents: 6-9pm

	Tuesday 6/17/25
	Regents Testing:
8am: ELA
12pm: Living Environment

ATP REGENTS REVIEW CRAM SESSION: 
NGLS Algebra I Regents: 2-5pm

	Wednesday 6/18/25
	Regents Testing: 
8am: Global History II
12pm: Algebra I

ATP REGENTS REVIEW CRAM SESSION: 
US History Regents: 6-9pm

	Thursday 6/19/25
	SSCSD No Classes: Juneteenth
ATP Open: Request to schedule tutoring as needed

	Friday 6/20/25
	Regents Testing: 
8am: US History
12pm: Earth Science Physical Setting

	Monday 6/23/25
	ATP REGENTS REVIEW CRAM SESSION: 
Chemistry Regents: 2-5pm

ATP REGENTS REVIEW CRAM SESSION: 
Physics Regents: 6-9pm

	Tuesday 6/24/25
	Regents Testing: 
8am: Chemistry
12pm: Physics

ATP REGENTS REVIEW CRAM SESSION: 
Algebra II Regents: 2-5pm

	Wednesday 6/25/25
	Regents Testing:
8am: Algebra II
ATP Closed for Summer Break




